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Iris Abt Max-Planck-Institut fuer Physik Yes isa@mpp.mpg.de
David Bailey University of Toronto Yes dbailey@physics.utoronto.ca
Michael Barnett Lawrence Berkeley National Lab Yes rmbarnett@lbl.gov
Mogens Dam Niels Bohr Institute Yes dam@nbi.ku.dk
Riccardo Di Sipio University of Toronto Yes riccardo.disipio@utoronto.ca
Erez Etzion Tel Aviv University Yes erez.etzion@cern.ch
Joao Guimaraes da Costa IHEP, Chinese Academy of Sciences Yes joao.barreiro.guimaraes.da.costa@cern.ch
George W.S. Hou National Taiwan University Yes wshou@phys.ntu.edu.tw
Uri Karshon Weizmann Institute of Science Yes uri.karshon@weizmann.ac.il
Bob Kowalewski University of Victoria Yes kowalews@uvic.ca
Kevin McFarland University of Rochester Yes kevin@rochester.edu
Pierre Savard University of Toronto and TRIUMF Yes savard@physics.utoronto.ca
Nigel Smith SNOLAB Yes nigel.smith@snolab.ca
Jonas Strandberg KTH Yes jonas.strandberg@cern.ch
Wendy Taylor York University Yes taylorw@yorku.ca
Lauren Tompkins Stanford University Yes laurenat@stanford.edu
Jonathan Bagger TRIUMF Yes, Mon bagger@trriumf.ca
Thomas Browder University of Hawaii Yes, Mon teb@phys.hawaii.edu
Markus Klute Massachusetts Institute of TechnologyYes, Mon klute@mit.edu
Stan Lai University of Göttingen Yes, Mon stan.lai@cern.ch
Leo Piilonen Virginia Tech Yes, Mon piilonen@vt.edu
Richard Teuscher IPP / University of Toronto Yes, Mon Richard.Teuscher@cern.ch
Pekka Sinervo University of Toronto Yes, Mon/Thurspekka.sinervo@utoronto.ca
Jean-Francois Arguin Université de Montréal Yes, Thurs arguin@LPS.UMontreal.CA
Florencia Canelli University of Zurich Yes, Thurs canelli@physik.uzh.ch
Michelle Dolinski Drexel University Yes, Thurs michelle.j.dolinski@drexel.edu
Stephen Godfrey Carleton University Yes, Thurs godfrey@physics.carleton.ca
Christopher Hill The Ohio State University Yes, Thurs hill.1369@osu.edu 
Michael Luke University of Toronto Yes, Thurs luke@physics.utoronto.ca
Mark Messier Indiana University Yes, Thurs messier@indiana.edu
Timothy Nelson SLAC Yes, Thurs tknelson@slac.stanford.edu
Ketevi Adikle Assamagan Brookhaven National Laboratory ketevi@mail.cern.ch
David Curtin University of Toronto dcurtin@physics.utoronto.ca
JoAnne Hewett SLAC National Laboratory hewett@slac.stanford.edu
Mariangela Lisanti Princeton University lisanti@princeton.edu
Patricia McBride Fermilab mcbride@fnal.gov
Michael Roney University of Victoria mroney@uvic.ca
Brigitte Vachon McGill University brigitte.vachon@cern.ch
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